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HEALTH INFORMATION SPECIALISTS
Christina Barnett
Central Office
573-751-2502 Office
Christina.Barnett@dss.mo.gov

Melissa Kenny 
Review Team Unit Manager (RT)  
660-543-5022 Office 
Melissa.L.Kenny@dss.mo.gov

Jill Pingel 
Med Record Team Unit Manager (MT) 
314-244-8144 Office
Jill.M.Pingel@dss.mo.gov

Larry Smith - Program Development Specialist 573-522-8303 Larry.K.Smith@dss.mo.gov

NW & KC REGION
Nichole  Beaudoin (RT)
Nichole.M.Beaudoin@dss.mo.gov 
Becky Hall (MT)
Becky.J.Hall@dss.mo.gov

NE AND CENTRAL REGION
Johanne Budd (RT)
Johanne.Budd@dss.mo.gov 
Michelle Brown (MT)
Michelle.Brown@dss.mo.gov

CENTRAL REGION
Rikki McLallen (RT)
Rikki.Mclallen@dss.mo.gov
Makenna Westhusing (MT)
Makenna.B.Westhusing@dss.mo.gov

SOUTHWEST REGION
Bre Harris (RT)
Bre.Harris@dss.mo.gov 
Michele Holenda (MT)
Michele.L.Holenda@dss.mo.gov

SOUTHEAST REGION
Rachael Foust (RT)
Rachael.E.Foust@dss.mo.gov 
Kim Witten (MT)
Kimberly.Witten@dss.mo.gov

ST LOUIS
Sarah Lanspa (RT)
Sarah.A.Lanspa@dss.mo.gov
Denise Blackman (MT)
Denise.L.Blackman@dss.mo.gov
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